
 

  TRIGONOMETRÍA    

VALORES NOTABLES sen	
  
cos	
    

    
 

Regla	
  mnemotécnica	
  para	
  recordar	
  
los	
  valores	
  del	
  seno	
  y	
  coseno	
  de	
  los	
  ángulos	
  de	
  0°,	
  30°,	
  45°,	
  60°	
  y	
  90° 

	
  

 
Basta poner 0, 1, 2, 3, 4 y hacer luego raíz y dividir por 2 cada caso 

 

Idea visual y foto 
function-of-time 
http://goo.gl/4NojS  

esquemat.es 
trigonometría básica 


